Mobile Satellite Solutions and Service
Inmarsat – Iridium – Globalstar
Sales – Rentals – Installation
“Talk Is Cheap – We’ll Prove It”
 Phone       (985) 384-4100
 Toll-Free   (800) 706-2515
 Fax (985) 384-4102
 E-mail sales@deltawavecomm.com
 Web http://www.deltawavecomm.com
 Address 8001 Hwy 182 E., Morgan City, LA 70380
DWCISATEQ09/15/07
INMARSAT FLEETBROADBAND EQUIPMENT
Description Part # Price
Skipper 150 FleetBroadband
 Includes a handset with a large color LCD display and
mobile phone type keys for text messaging, RJ45 ethernet
connection, single and multi-user router modes, internal GPS
receiver and NMEA 0183 output, coax cabling, power supply.
DWC-38004 $4,495.00
Sailor 150 Fleet Broadband
 Basic System Including:
 403050C SAILOR 150 Above Deck Unit
 403739A SAILOR Fleetbroadband Below Deck Unit lite
403670A SAILOR IP handset(wired) incl. cradle
 10 meter antenna cable
 user/installation manual on CD
DWC-38003 $4,995.00
Thrane and Thrane Sailor 250 Fleet Broadband
Basic System Including:
403050A SAILOR 250 Antenna Unit
403738A SAILOR FleetBroadband Below Deck Unit
403670A SAILOR IP handset/cradle (wired)
opt. 945 25 meter antenna cable (RG-223)
user/installation manual
DWC-38001 $8995.00
Thrane and Thrane Sailor 500 FleetBroadband
Basic System Including:
403052A SAILOR 500 Antenna Unit
403738A SAILOR FleetBroadband Below Deck Unit
403670A SAILOR IP handset/cradle (wired)
opt. 945 30 meter antenna cable (RG-214)
user/installation manual
DWC-38002 $14,250.00
FOR OTHER FLEET BROADBAND  ACCESSORIES, CALL 1-800-706-2515 OR VISIT OUR WEB SITE
1. All prices are FOB Morgan City, LA, and are subject to change.
2. All taxes, duties, customs/license charges and any other governmental fees shall be over and above
    the Delta Wave Communications, Inc. quoted price.